AHD: IR AHD Dome cam 1080p 3,6mm lens OSD
46522.036B
Safety / ELVOX CCTV / AHD / Cameras
IR AHD Dome cam 1080p 3,6mm lens OSD
Day & Night AHD Dome camera, resolution Full HD 1080p, 2 Mpx 1/2.7in
sensor, mechanical IR filter, fixed 3.6mm lens, sensitivity 0 lux IR ON, IP66
protection rating, IR illuminator with range up to 20 m, Smart-IR, AHD-
analogue CVBS switching. Functions configurable via OSD: D-WDR, 2DNR,
AGC, WHITE-BAL. Power supply 12 Vdc 250 mA. Dimensions 70x94x94 mm.
Weight 570 g.
Product Status
9 - Discontinued
Sheets, Manuals, Documentation
Installer manual (870 kb)
Legal
Vimar reserves the right to change at any time and without notice the characteristics of the products reported.Installation should be carried out
by qualified staff in compliance with the current regulations regarding the installation of electrical equipment in the country where the products
are installed.For the terms of use of the information on the product info sheet see Conditions of Use.
Page 1 Vimar SpA - Viale Vicenza, 14 - 36063 Marostica VI - Italy - www.vimar.com 19/04/2024
/en/int/conditions-of-use-11629122.html